Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

Montréal

STARS Girls (Group 2 moins de 13 ans Evé. 12) - Free Program

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1  MiaLaSalle Pointe-aux-Trembl,MC 8.43 6.34 0.00 0.00 14.77
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF Score
1 1lz(e)+1Lo+C 1.00 -0.20 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - -2 - - - - 0.80
2 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 -1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.50
3 25<< 0.40 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.10
4 CCoSp3pB 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - 1.70
5 SpSqB 1.00 0.13 0 1 1 1 - - 0 - - - - 1.13
6 llo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
7 1A 1.10 0.00 -1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
8 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
9 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
8.43

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

2.00
2.25
1.75

2.00

1.75
1.75
1.75

1.75

2.00
1.75
2.00

1.75

1.50
1.75
1.50

1.25

1.75
1.75
2.00

2.00

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 1.83
- - - 1.31
- - - 1.83
- - - 0.00
- - - 1.37
6.34

0.00

Date: 21-Nov-2014  1:47:28PM

Versions: €CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01)




Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Montréal
STARS Girls (Group 2 moins de 13 ans Evé. 12) - Free Program I
Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Virginy Guertin Saint-Léonard,BA 8.43 6.12 0.00 0.00 14.55
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 3 J4 JREF Score
1 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.50
2 1Lz+1Lo+C ! 1.10 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - 1.00
3 CCoSp3pB 170 -020 O 1 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - 1.50
4 SpSqB 1.00 0.20 1 1 1 1 - - 0 - - - - 1.20
5 2S< 0.90 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.30
6 1A 1.10 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - 0.90
7 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
8 llo 0.50 -0.07 0 -1 0 -1 - - -3 - - - - 0.43
9 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
8.43

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

2.00
2.25
1.75

2.00

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.75
1.50
1.75

1.75

2.00
1.50
2.00

2.00

1.50
2.00
1.50

1.75

1.50
1.50
1.75

1.75

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 1.75
- - - 1.25
- - - 1.75
- - - 0.00
- - - 1.37
6.12

0.00

Date: 21-Nov-2014  1:47:28PM

Versions: €CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01)




Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

Montréal

STARS Girls (Group 2 moins de 13 ans Evé. 12) - Free Program

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 Laurie Pouliot Chambly,RS 8.53 5.51 0.00 0.00 14.04
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 3 J4 JREF Score
1 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.00
2 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.50
3 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
4 SSpB 1.10 0.33 0 1 1 1 - - 0 - - - - 1.43
5 SpSqgB 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.00
6 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
7 CCoSp2pB 1.20 -0.20 0 0 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - - 1.00
8 2S 130 -0.60 -2 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.70
9 1lz(e) 0.50 -0.20 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - -2 - - - - 0.30
8.53

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

2.25
2.00
2.25

2.00

1.75
1.25
1.75

1.50

1.50
1.25
1.50

1.50

1.50
1.25
1.50

1.50

1.50
1.75
1.75

1.75

| - jJump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 1.58
- - - 1.07
- - - 1.67
- - - 0.00
- - - 1.19
5.51

0.00

Date: 21-Nov-2014  1:47:28PM

Versions: €CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01)




Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

Montréal

STARS Girls (Group 2 moins de 13 ans Evé. 12) - Free Program

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 Ashley Le Blanc Pointe-aux-Trembl,MC 7.97 5.70 0.00 0.00 13.67
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 3 J4 JREF Score
1 1A+1Lo+C 1.60 -0.13 -2 -1 0 0 - - -1 - - - - 1.47
2 CCoSp3pB 1.70 -0.10 0 0 -1 0 - - -1 - - - - 1.60
3 25< 0.90 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.30
4 1F+1T+C 0.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.90
5 SpSqgB 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.00
6 1A 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.50
7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 -1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.60
8 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
9 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
7.97

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

2.00
2.00
1.75

2.00

1.50
1.50
1.50

1.75

1.25
1.50
1.25

1.50

1.25
1.75
1.25

1.50

2.00
2.00
2.00

2.25

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 1.58
- - - 131
- - - 1.50
- - - 0.00
- - - 1.31
5.70

0.00

Date: 21-Nov-2014  1:47:28PM

Versions: €CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01)



Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

Montréal

STARS Girls (Group 2 moins de 13 ans Evé. 12) - Free Program

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
5  Olivia Cuanci Ville-Marie,MC 8.10 5.01 0.00 0.00 13.11
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 3 J4 JREF Score
1 CCoSp3pB 1.70 -030 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -1 - - - - 1.40
2 1A+1T+C 1.50 -0.07 -1 0 0 0 - - -1 - - - - 1.43
3 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 -1 -1 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.57
4 SpSq 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00
5 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
6 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
7 1lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.60
9 1F+1Lo+C 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.00
8.10

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.75
2.00
1.75

2.00

1.25
1.25
1.50

1.50

1.25
1.25
1.50

1.50

1.25
2.00
1.25

1.25

1.25
1.25
1.50

1.50

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 1.25
- - - 1.13
- - - 1.50
- - - 0.00
- - - 1.13
5.01

0.00

Date: 21-Nov-2014  1:47:28PM

Versions: €CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01)




Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

Montréal

STARS Girls (Group 2 moins de 13 ans Evé. 12) - Free Program

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

6 Denké Maelle St-Basile-le-Gran,RS 7.70 5.00 0.00 0.20 12.50
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 3 J4 JREF Score
11F 0.50 0.13 1 0 0 1 - - 1 - - - - 0.63
2 1Lz+1T+C 1.00 0.00 -1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.00
3 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
4 SpSqB 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.00
5 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 1 - - 0 - - - - 1.10
6 CCoSp3pB 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.70
7 25< 0.90 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.30
8 2T<< 0.40 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.10
9 1A+1Lo<<+C 1.10 -0.33 -2 -3 -1 -2 - - -1 - - - - 0.77
7.70

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

1 Fall(s) factor (0.2)

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

2.25
2.00
1.75

1.75

1.50
1.25
1.50

1.25

1.50
1.25
1.50

1.25

1.25
1.25
1.50

1.00

1.50
1.50
1.50

1.50

| - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 1.50
- - - 1.00
- - - 1.50
- - - 0.00
- - - 1.00
5.00

0.20

Date: 21-Nov-2014  1:47:28PM

Versions: €CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01)




Invitation Maurice-Richard 2014

20 novembre 2014 to 23 novembre 2014

Montréal
STARS Girls (Group 2 moins de 13 ans Evé. 12) - Free Program I
Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
7  Sofia Gonzalez Portillo St-Michel,MC 7.27 4.38 0.00 0.00 11.65
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 3 J4 JREF Score
1 FCSpB 1.60 -0.20 0 -1 0 -1 - - -1 - - - - 1.40
2 1A+1T+C 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 1.50
3 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
4 1Lz+1Lo+C 1.10 -0.03 -1 0 0 -1 - - 0 - - - - 1.07
5 2S< 0.90 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - - 0.70
6 CCoSp2pBV1 1.00 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.10
7 SpSqB 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - -1 - - - - 1.00
8 1A 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - - 0.50
9 1llo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - - 0.50
7.27

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

Program Component
Skating Skills
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation of the Music/Timing

Deductions

Factor
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.00
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
REP - repeated jump restriction

1.50
1.75
1.50

1.75

1.50
1.25
1.50

1.50

1.25
1.25
1.00

1.25

1.00
1.00
0.75

0.75

1.25
1.00
1.00

1.25

| - jJump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge
V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met

< - underrotated jump
<< - downgraded jump

- - - 1.33
- - - 0.88
- - - 1.17
- - - 0.00
- - - 1.00
4.38

0.00

Date: 21-Nov-2014  1:47:28PM

Versions: €CSS(14.02), SOV(14.02), SP(14.02.01)




